:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9128368

May 22, 2024 - 07:56 (UTC)

In epoch 285,261 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1389097 - 0.018476604 ETH®
69.52 USD

2 1389098 - 0.018527973 ETH®
69.71 USD

3 1389099 - 0.018539985 ETH®
69.75 USD

4 1389100 - 0.018497097 ETH®
69.59 USD

S 1389101 - 0.018506106 ETH®
69.63 USD

6 1389102 - 0.018486284 ETH®
69.55 USD

7 1389103 - 0.018563787 ETH®
69.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9128368
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/285261
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389097
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389098
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389099
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389100
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389101
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389102
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389103

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1389104

1389105

1389106

1389107

1389108

1389109

1389110

1389111

1389112

Validator Id

987694

Amount

- 0.018514756
69.66 USD

- 0.018502292
69.61 USD

- 0.018543505
69.77 USD

- 0.018531406
69.72 USD

- 0.018504990
69.62 USD

- 0.018438688
69.37 USD

- 0.018435511
69.36 USD

- 0.018484417
69.55 USD

- 0.018495219
69.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.044435591
167.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389104
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389105
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389106
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389107
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389108
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389109
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389110
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389111
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1389112
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/987694

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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